		FOR Entire Area Served
		Community, Town or City
		P.S.C. KY, NO.
		SHEET NO
	incy-Ky⊖ô-Heughts	Water Dist. CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO
(Name of	Utility)	SHEET NO
	R.A	ATES AND CHARGES
5/8" x ³ / ₄ "	Meter:	
First	2,000 gallons	\$12.18 Minimum Bill
Next	3,000 gallons	5.45 per 1,000 gallons
Next	5,000 gallons	4.13 per 1,000 gallons
Over	10,000 gallons	3.47 per 1,000 gallons
1" Meter:		
First	10,000 gallons	\$49.18 Minimum Bill 3.47 per 1,000 gallons
Over	10,000 gallons	21412006 3.47 per 1,000 gallons
1022) 6 4		
2" Meter:	50 000 11	6107 60 kG.: D'II
First	50,000 gallons	\$187.98 Minimum Bill
Over	50,000 gallons	3.47 per 1,000 gallons
BULK WATER RATE		\$7.00 PER 1,000 gallons
		Surcharge
A	monthly surcharge of \$5.0	0 will be added to each Phase II and III customers
DATE OF ISSUE	Month / Date / Yea	T
DATE EFFECTIVE		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSI
	/ Month / Date / Yez	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
CONTED DY	I'm Pierce	8/17/2007
SSUED BY	(Signature of Offic	
TITLE W	Panager	SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF	() FORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERV	TICE COMMISSION D.
BY AUTHORITY O	FORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERV	TICE COMMISSION BY

DATED

Executive Director

IN CASE NO. _